

MNGSY - 4223

M.B.H. - 217
yea - 2020-4

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

MNGSY - 4223 - BRPD - 296 - DHAMDAHA

DIVISION

Tri-venj Mandal, tal. to mah. tal. claud

SUB-DIVISION

Darshini Covine of 100

Measurement Book

Block - Bhawanipur

3rd Year Maintenance

76

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 Abstract of cost

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work / Item of Ref. form					
To Veni / Model / Location					
High / Low / Check					
Agency - District Construction					
Agreement - No - 1856D/2021-22					
Date of Commencement - 29/12/2020					
Actual Date of Completion - 10/03/2022					

(1) Restoration of drains /
berms with soil / modern.
141.70 m³ @ V. T. M. B. P. 7051 - 1/1 57255.00
@ Rs. 404.06/m³ - Rs

Soil from the Road /
674.75 m³ @ V. T. M. B. P. 7151 - 2/2 40809.00
@ Rs. 60.48/m³ - Rs

(3/3) Repair of pot holes filled
with 75 mm B.N.
10.016 m³ @ V. T. M. B. P. 7281 - 3/3 104577.00
@ Rs. 10440.97/m³ - Rs

(4/4) Pot repair over pot holes
with 20 mm M.S.S type - B.
133.56 m² @ V. T. M. B. P. 7281 - 4/4 36820.00
@ Rs. 275.68/m² - Rs

(5/5) Pot repair over bituminous
surface with 20 mm M.S.S type - B.
Continuation @ Rs 2,39,461.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/12) 4/ Road marking on BT surface.					
370.00 m ²	Q.V. T.H.B.P. 755	1/2			
@ Rs. 721.95/m ²				Rs	267122.00
(13/12) 0.10 Road marking on ce surface.					
20.00 m ²	Q.V. T.H.B.P. 755	2/2			
@ Rs 822.65/m ²				Rs.	16453.00
(14/14) Maintenance of already planted trees for additional four year					
40.00 Nos	Q.V. T.H.B.P. 755	3/14			
@ Rs 574.00/each				Rs.	22960.00
Total				Rs	5,85,732.00
Add 12% W.T. &				Rs.	70,288.00
Add 1% L.Cess &				Rs.	5827.00
Add @ 10% S.Fee &				Rs	1754.00
				Rs.	6,63,601.00
Less 0.11% B.O.W &				Rs.	730.00
				Rs.	6,62,871.00
Total 10/05/15 AG					